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RICHARD MEYERS 01726

TRIP #

Del Date
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/05/16
04/05/16
04/05/16
04/06/16
04/06/16
04/06/16
04/06/16
04/06/16
04/06/16
04/08/16
04/08/16
04/08/16
04/08/16
04/08/16
04/08/16
04/08/16

Payroll

04/22/16

14L

Reference
1579674
BE 1085
1575582
BE 1083
317541
IR 3226,3234
IR 3240
IR 3239
1580041
760806
no ppwk
YA 9057
315846
624380
758636
KP 82648370
KP 82705400
1754443
KP 82558901
IR 3231
1583153
316405
1504700
1504701
1504702
316658

S 1,184.58

Account
HOME EXP
STI
HOME EXP
STI
RENEGADE
STI
STI
STI
HOME EXP
LODESO
SEKO
ccb
BURGESS
MB
LODESO
AWC
AWC
CDS
AWC
CccD
HOME EXP
BELTMAN
MB
MB
MB
SELBY

04/04 - 08/16

Stop Name
MERGENTHALER
MERGENTHALER
MERGANTHALER
MERGENTHALER
KAILEY SMITH

ROBERT DOUGHERTY

SARA SNIDER
LEIF WICKLAND
JOHAN EVELAND
K KINGSOLVER
BILLINGS CLINIC
MT PIANO

MT STATE UNIV
QUICK

FRANK SIMON
LOWES

LOWES

REAS

SHERMAN
ADAM MCLAIN
F STALLONE
SHILOH VET HOSP
CLASSIC DESIGN
CLASSIC DESIGN
CLASSIC DESIGN
SELBY

City
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BIG SKY
BIG SKY
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BELFRY
LAUREL
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS

State
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

#

15

13

20

23

Cabs %

S - S 21.00
S $ 20145
S S 52.50
S - S -

S S 43.40
S - S -

S - S -

S - 5 -

S - S 52.50
S - S 70.00
S - S -

S - S 28.45
S - $ 12250
S 78.00 $ .

5 S 33.25
S 67.60 S -

$ 10.40 $ -

$ 104.00 $

$ 520 § .

S S 14.28
5 S 24.50
S . S 52.50
S 11960 S .

S 20.80 $

S 36.40 S -

S S 26.25
$ 44200 $ 74258



